I N T E R I O R  S L A B  H E A T I N G  C A B L E
P R O D U C T  I N F O R M A T I O N
I N T E R I O R  S L A B  H E A T I N G  C A B L E
The Support Starts Here!
John Sweaney
	 – �Product Manager
	 – 417.447.8070
Shelby Combs

15 W/sqft
4"
Spacing
(Sq Feet)
 10 W/sqft
6"
Spacing
(Sq Feet)
Cable
Length
(Feet)
Amp
Draw
Watts
Ohms
SH15240100ST 100 149 294 6.3 1500 33-41
SH15240132ST 132 196 388 8.3 1980 23-30
SH15240164ST 164 243 483 10.3 2460 18-23
SH15140200ST 200 297 590 12.5 3000 15-20
SH15240228ST 228 339 673 14.3 3420 13-17
120 VAC
Model
15 W/sqft
4"
Spacing
(Sq Feet)
 10 W/sqft
6"
Spacing
(Sq Feet)
Cable
Length
(Feet)
Amp
Draw
Watts
Ohms
SH15120050ST 50 75 146 6.3 750 16-21
SH15120066ST 66 98 193 8.3 990 11-15
SH15120082ST 82 122 241 10.3 1230 9-12
SH15120100ST 100 149 294 12.5 1500 7-10
SH15120114ST 114 170 336 14.3 1710 6-9
Product Options
Page 4
	 USA:  4500 East Progress Place, Springfield, MO 65803; www.suntouch.com
	 Canada:  5435 North Service Rd., Burlington, ONT. L7L 5H7; www.suntouch.com

Sq. Ft.
Coverage
@6” OC
(10w/sq ft)
Voltage Amp
Draw
Total
Watts
Resistance
Range (Ohms)
1 2 0 V A C  S l a b H e a t  C a b l e
SH15120050 146 50 75
120V
6.3 750 16 - 21
SH15120066 193 66 98 8.3 990 11 - 15
SH15120082 241 82 122 10.3 1230 9 - 12
SH15120100 294 100 149 12.5 1500 7 - 10
SH15120114 336 114 170 14.3 1710 6 - 9
2 4 0 V A C  S l a b H e a t  C a b l e
SH15240100 294 100 149
240V
6.3 1500 33 - 41
SH15240132 388 132 196 8.3 1980 23 - 30
SH15240164 483 164 243 10.3 2460 18 - 23
SH15240200 590 200 297 12.5 3000 15 - 20
SH15240228 673 228 339 14.3 3420 13 - 17
Foil shield
Braided copper
ground plane
Jobsite-tough high-temperature

@6” OC
(10w/sq ft)
Order Number Model Number Cable
Length Voltage Amp
Draw
Total
Watts
Resistance
Range
(Ohms)
List Price
50 75 81014956 SH15120050ST 146
120V
6.3 750 16 - 21 $381.00
66 98 81014957 SH15120066ST 193 8.3 990 11 - 15 $440.00
82 122 81014958 SH15120082ST 241 10.3 1230 9 - 12 $526.00
100 149 81014959 SH15120100ST 294 12.5 1500 7 - 10 $636.00
114 170 81014960 SH15120114ST 336 14.3 1710 6 - 9 $723.00
100 149 81014961 SH15240100ST 294
240V
6.3 1500 33 - 41 $636.00
132 196 81014962 SH15240132ST 388 8.3 1980 23 - 30 $833.00
164 243 81014963 SH15240164ST 483 10.3 2460 18 - 23 $990.00
200 297 81014964 SH15240200ST 590 12.5 3000 15 - 20 $1,084.00
228 339 81014965 SH15240228ST 673 14.3 3420 13 - 17 $1,233.00
4500 E. Progress Place
Springfield, MO 65803-8816